

Brookside Neighborhood Association

P.O. Box 52011 Tulsa, Oklahoma 74152 bnatulsa@outlook.com www.bnatulsa.com

BNA Membership Form

The Membership of BNA shall consist of three membership categories, as follows:

- **A. Regular Membership:** Any *homeowner or renter* living in the Brookside Neighborhood. *BNA's Boundaries:* Riverside Drive on the west, Interstate 44 on the south, Lewis Avenue on the east, and 31st Street on the north
- **B.** Associate Membership: Any person who may own property or *operate a business* in the Brookside Neighborhood; members in this category are not eligible to hold office or vote on BNA business.
- **C. Courtesy Membership:** Persons designated by the BNA President; not eligible to hold office or vote on BNA business or pay dues.

MEMBERSHIP DUES: \$20 per household annually & should be paid in January or \$150 for a lifetime membership. *Pay Early, Save Money! Dues paid in Nov. or Dec. for following year are only \$15!*

To be a regular or associate member in good standing, a person must pay dues for the membership year beginning January 1 and support the goals and objectives of the BNA. A single membership includes all members of a household but only one vote in the case of a regular membership.

	Please Complete	e the Following:	
Membership Category:	O Regular (Household)	Associate (Business)	
Type of Membership:	○ New	○ Renewal	
Date	Paid Amount \$_	Check No	·
First & Last Name: (include	both names of adults in same	household if more than one)	
Address			
E-mail Address			
hone		Want to quickly and securely	
Remit to: Brookside Neighborhood Association		buy or renew your	

P.O. Box 52011

P.O. Box 52011 Tulsa, OK 74152-0011 Want to quickly and securely buy or renew your membership? Just scan this QR code to go directly to your PayPal app!

